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Event 201 Mixed 100m Fly 
 
H-1 L 2 Judith Pearson 65  Carlisle Aq  1:16.57 
 L 3 Steven Horner 53  Billingham  1:07.53 
 L 4 Emma Gettings 24  Middlesboro  1:10.87 
 L 5 Phil Horner 47  Eston  1:20.00 
 
H-2 L 1 James Carr 44  Newcastle  1:03.00 
 L 2 John Fraser 24  Carlisle Aq  1:02.03 
 L 3 Gareth Allen 33  Billingham    56.30 
 L 4 Jack Thirlwell 20  Co Sund'land  1:01.83 
 L 5 Nick Valentine 44  Derwent&Gate  1:03.00 
 L 6 Robert Wood 53  Darlington M  1:04.00 

 
Event 202 Open/Male 50m Back 

 
H-1 L 2 Christopher McDonnell 34  Alnwick Dol    50.46 
 L 3 Christopher Williams 50  Billingham    45.00 
 L 4 Stephen Foster 68  Carlisle Aq    45.00 
 L 5 Graeme Shutt 76  Co Sund'land  1:00.00 
 
H-2 L 1 Peter French 67  Newcastle    44.50 
 L 2 Shane Hamilton 49  York City    41.46 
 L 3 Michael Edwards 65  Derwent&Gate    40.50 
 L 4 Tony Gray 51  Newcastle    41.00 
 L 5 Phillip Trelford 54  Scarborough    42.81 
 L 6 Andy Charge 56  Billingham    45.00 
 
H-3 L 1 Ian Ruddle 61  Darlington M    35.00 
 L 2 Anthony Simpson 32  Boldon    33.00 
 L 3 Adam Howell 28  Darlington M    31.00 
 L 4 Stefan O'Neill 35  Durham City    32.00 
 L 5 Matthew McCarthy 23  Eston    35.00 
 L 6 Daniel Hill 50  Middlesboro    36.00 

 
Event 203 Female 100m Breast 

 
H-1 L 2 Louise McLellan 55  TransplantSC  2:27.48 
 L 3 Sophie Gandy 23  Boldon  1:38.30 
 L 4 Noreen Edery 74  Hud Otters  2:00.00 
 
H-2 L 1 Hollie Codling 30  Durham City  1:34.06 
 L 2 Bethany-Star Cooper 25  Boldon  1:32.00 
 L 3 Madeleine Jeffers 20  Derwent&Gate  1:28.88 
 L 4 Gabrielle Burdess 27  Durham City  1:31.06 
 L 5 Raechel Hogg 46  Billingham  1:34.00 
 L 6 Amy Gandy 23  Boldon  1:37.93 

 
Event 204 Open/Male 200m IM 

 
H-1 L 1 Nick Flanagan 33  Out To Swim  3:00.00 
 L 2 Dan Vickery 49  King'f Scar  2:38.00 
 L 3 Richard Murray 25  Darlington M  2:20.92 
 L 4 Tony Day 60  Darlington M  2:36.20 
 L 5 Myles Carter 56  Middlesboro  2:50.00 
 L 6 Ben Bailey 42  King'f Scar  4:00.00 

 
Event 205 Female 50m Fly 

 
H-1 L 1 Diane Bryant 56  Carlisle Aq    50.00 
 L 2 Joan Edwards 67  Derwent&Gate    39.92 
 L 3 Victoria Green 47  Derwent&Gate    38.00 
 L 4 Madeleine Jeffers 20  Derwent&Gate    39.38 
 L 5 Sandra Fleming 60  Durham City    40.79 
 L 6 Vanessa Foster 67  Carlisle Aq    52.70 
 
H-2 L 1 Helen Godfrey 48  Billingham    36.24 
 L 2 Karen Coulter 49  Eston    35.82 
 L 3 Erin Stephenson-Mangan 19  Eston    34.02 
 L 4 Gabrielle Burdess 27  Durham City    34.87 
 L 5 Emma Tulip 28  Newcastle    35.96 
 L 6 Sarah Taylor 49  Middlesboro    37.59 
 
H-3 L 1 Rebecca Pearson 34  Co Sheffield    33.34 
 L 2 Anna Loughlin 24  Durham City    30.89 
 L 3 Emma Gettings 24  Middlesboro    30.38 
 L 4 Bethany Jordan 24  East Leeds    30.61 
 L 5 Aleah Ross 24  Middlesboro    33.00 
 L 6 Ellen Winters 25  Ilkley    33.72 

 
Event 206 Mixed 200m Breast 

 
H-1 L 1 Phillip Trelford 54  Scarborough  3:37.38 
 L 2 Hollie Codling 30  Durham City  3:24.71 
 L 3 Michael Watson 65  Thornaby  3:20.00 
 L 4 Igor Nowak 45  Middlesboro  3:20.00 
 L 5 Louise Keetley 51  Middlesboro  3:26.49 
 L 6 Verity Dobbie 66  Derwent&Gate  3:53.35 
 
H-2 L 1 Darcy Allison 28  East Leeds  3:00.00 
 L 2 Nick Valentine 44  Derwent&Gate  2:45.00 
 L 3 Oliver Lill 23  Darlington M  2:24.78 
 L 4 Aaron Gilson 26  King'f Scar  2:37.74 
 L 5 Dan Vickery 49  King'f Scar  2:51.00 
 L 6 Judith Pearson 65  Carlisle Aq  3:11.20 

 
Event 207 Open/Male 100m Free 

 
H-1 L 2 Stephen Foster 68  Carlisle Aq  1:29.00 
 L 3 Guy Fawkes 66  Billingham  1:19.88 
 L 4 Christopher Williams 50  Billingham  1:20.00 
 
H-2 L 1 Ian Urquhart 71  Co Lincoln P  1:18.00 
 L 2 Igor Nowak 45  Middlesboro  1:17.26 
 L 3 Anthony Pearson 65  East Leeds  1:16.00 
 L 4 Peter French 67  Newcastle  1:16.50 
 L 5 Andy Charge 56  Billingham  1:17.90 
 
H-3 L 1 Efstathios Altanis 51  Harrogate  1:06.59 
 L 2 Joseph Barron 25  Harrogate  1:06.00 
 L 3 Nick Flanagan 33  Out To Swim  1:05.00 
 L 4 Mark Kent 40  Middlesboro  1:05.00 
 L 5 Tony Gray 51  Newcastle  1:06.53 
 L 6 David Hills 74  Co Sund'land  1:13.48 
 
H-4 L 1 Anthony Simpson 32  Boldon  1:02.50 
 L 2 Kevin Smith 61  Newcastle  1:01.85 
 L 3 Matthew McCarthy 23  Eston    59.62 
 L 4 Julian Plumley 60  Newcastle  1:00.20 
 L 5 John Pickering 40  Newcastle  1:01.85 
 L 6 Steven Horner 53  Billingham  1:02.89 
 
H-5 L 1 Benjamin Herring 33  Boldon    58.19 
 L 2 Paul Clemence 55  East Leeds    57.50 
 L 3 Robert Wood 53  Darlington M    57.00 
 L 4 John Fraser 24  Carlisle Aq    57.19 
 L 5 Adam Howell 28  Darlington M    58.04 
 L 6 Jack Thirlwell 20  Co Sund'land    58.34 

 
Event 208 Female 50m Free 

 
H-1 L 2 Andrea Frame 74  Co Sund'land    50.00 
 L 3 Fiona Barras 67  Derwent&Gate    45.02 
 L 4 Noreen Edery 74  Hud Otters    48.00 
 
H-2 L 1 Vanessa Foster 67  Carlisle Aq    41.62 
 L 2 Karen Coulter 49  Eston    38.84 
 L 3 Sarah Taylor 49  Middlesboro    35.30 
 L 4 Joanne Fixter 51  Billingham    38.00 
 L 5 Diane Bryant 56  Carlisle Aq    40.00 
 L 6 Lorraine Roberts 41  Billingham    43.02 
 
H-3 L 1 Lisa Sheehan 36  Billingham    34.06 
 L 2 Raechel Hogg 46  Billingham    33.00 
 L 3 Hannah Robson 34  Boldon    32.69 
 L 4 Hollie Codling 30  Durham City    33.00 
 L 5 Madeleine Jeffers 20  Derwent&Gate    33.65 
 L 6 Joan Edwards 67  Derwent&Gate    35.29 
 
H-4 L 1 Joanne Beardsworth 60  Harrogate    32.21 
 L 2 Helen Godfrey 48  Billingham    31.91 
 L 3 Erin Stephenson-Mangan 19  Eston    29.86 
 L 4 Jayne Simpson 58  Boldon    31.70 
 L 5 Zara Hogg 19  Billingham    32.00 
 L 6 Emma Tulip 28  Newcastle    32.46 
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H-5 L 1 Mia Wiseman 20  Loftus Dol    29.66 
 L 2 Emma Gettings 24  Middlesboro    28.82 
 L 3 Aleah Ross 24  Middlesboro    28.04 
 L 4 Georgina Calvert 20  King'f Scar    28.62 
 L 5 Bethany Jordan 24  East Leeds    28.95 
 L 6 Rebecca Pearson 34  Co Sheffield    29.78 

 
Event 209 Open/Male 100m Back 

 
H-1 L 1 Shane Hamilton 49  York City  1:27.50 
 L 2 Ian Ruddle 61  Darlington M  1:15.00 
 L 3 Nick Valentine 44  Derwent&Gate  1:08.00 
 L 4 Stefan O'Neill 35  Durham City  1:14.00 
 L 5 Kevin Smith 61  Newcastle  1:15.54 
 L 6 Stephen Foster 68  Carlisle Aq  1:42.00 

 
Event 210 Female 50m Breast 

 
H-1 L 2 Louise McLellan 55  TransplantSC  1:10.35 
 L 3 Vanessa Foster 67  Carlisle Aq    55.49 
 L 4 Noreen Edery 74  Hud Otters  1:00.00 
 
H-2 L 1 Joanne Fixter 51  Billingham    50.16 
 L 2 Sophie Gandy 23  Boldon    45.47 
 L 3 Zara Hogg 19  Billingham    44.00 
 L 4 Karen Coulter 49  Eston    45.41 
 L 5 Sandra Fleming 60  Durham City    48.64 
 
H-3 L 1 Hannah Robson 34  Boldon    43.42 
 L 2 Madeleine Jeffers 20  Derwent&Gate    40.07 
 L 3 Darcy Allison 28  East Leeds    34.61 
 L 4 Ellen Winters 25  Ilkley    37.50 
 L 5 Mia Wiseman 20  Loftus Dol    40.10 
 L 6 Amy Gandy 23  Boldon    43.91 

 
Event 211 Open/Male 200m Free 

 
H-1 L 2 Andy Charge 56  Billingham  3:03.65 
 L 3 Phillip Trelford 54  Scarborough  2:55.45 
 L 4 Ben Bailey 42  King'f Scar  3:00.00 
 
H-2 L 1 Guy Fawkes 66  Billingham  2:54.88 
 L 2 Graham Kennedy 41  Boldon  2:40.00 
 L 3 Anthony Simpson 32  Boldon  2:25.00 
 L 4 Efstathios Altanis 51  Harrogate  2:37.00 
 L 5 Nick Flanagan 33  Out To Swim  2:45.00 
 L 6 Peter French 67  Newcastle  2:55.00 
 
H-3 L 1 Julian Plumley 60  Newcastle  2:16.00 
 L 2 Robert Wood 53  Darlington M  2:07.00 
 L 3 Gareth Allen 33  Billingham  2:01.14 
 L 4 John Fraser 24  Carlisle Aq  2:06.92 
 L 5 Matthew McCarthy 23  Eston  2:09.37 
 L 6 John Pickering 40  Newcastle  2:23.00 

 
Event 212 Female 100m IM 

 
H-1 L 2 Joanne Fixter 51  Billingham  1:45.00 
 L 3 Verity Dobbie 66  Derwent&Gate  1:37.83 
 L 4 Lorraine Roberts 41  Billingham  1:38.50 
 
H-2 L 1 Hollie Codling 30  Durham City  1:30.27 
 L 2 Victoria Green 47  Derwent&Gate  1:30.00 
 L 3 Raechel Hogg 46  Billingham  1:27.00 
 L 4 Lisa Sheehan 36  Billingham  1:28.97 
 L 5 Zara Hogg 19  Billingham  1:30.00 
 
H-3 L 1 Jayne Simpson 58  Boldon  1:24.00 
 L 2 Bethany-Star Cooper 25  Boldon  1:21.40 
 L 3 Ellen Winters 25  Ilkley  1:13.99 
 L 4 Erin Stephenson-Mangan 19  Eston  1:18.65 
 L 5 Helen Godfrey 48  Billingham  1:21.57 
 L 6 Louise Keetley 51  Middlesboro  1:25.89 
 


